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A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Customized Recruiting Report Date: 3/30/23

Birth Year: 2005-
2006

Gender: Male

Composite
Green= within last 2 Mo

Player name Birth Year UTR Doubles 3 month Trend 1 Year High Best UTR Win National WTN ITF ITF's Played Diff Instagram
Jakub Filip 2005 12.63 12.4 12.67 CH 12.95 Matsuoka 10 12.7 49 38 -0.07 kuba_filip1
Jan Hrazdil 2005 12.61 12.58 12.61 12.72 12.82 Karahan 5 11.4 58 37 1.21 hhrazdil

Aleksa Pisaric 2005 12.56 12.56 12.48 12.83 13.66 Milev 66 10.9 72 40 1.66 aleksapisaricc
Zoran Ludoski 2005 12.52 12.37 12.62 12.99 Carboni 10 11.4 64 37 1.12 zoran_ludoski

Vuk Radjenovic 2005 12.51 12.23 12.48 12.55 13.42 Mikrut 15 13.3 73 40 -0.79 vuk_majstor
Vojtech Petr 2005 12.46 12.82 12.36 12.95 13.68 Van Wyk 4 9.7 89 20 2.76 vojtechpetr2005

Federico Aguilar Cardozo 2005 12.46 NR 12.52 12.48 13.22 Aguilar Cardozo NA NA 0 NA federicojaguilar
Max Dahlin (Swe) 2005 12.45 12.33 12.5 CH 12.87 Ojakaar N/A 10.8 40 41 1.65 maxdaahlin

Nicolai Budkov Kjaer (Nor) 2006 12.42 12.2 12.13 12.42 12.52 Bonding 1 13.5 107 29 -1.08 nicolaibkjar
Vit Kalina 2005 12.33 12.42 12.31 12.5 12.58 Postolka 9 12.8 65 47 -0.47 vitekkalina

Fernando Cavallo 2005 12.32 11.73 12.32 CH 12.78 K. Bigun 13.3 37 27 -0.98 fernandocavallo
Sasa Markovic 2005 12.31 12.27 12.26 12.37 12.59 Fix 33 11.8 111 20 0.51 markov1ccs

Albert Saar (Swe) 2005 12.24 11.99 12.28 CH 12.57 Sciahbasi N/A 13.4 66 39 -1.16 albert.saar
Luca Miremont 2005 12.21 11.92 12.14 CH 12.37 Basel 14.5 76 38 -2.29 luca.miremont

Sebastian Eriksson (Swe) 2005 12.18 12.18 12.15 12.46 12.56 Pisaric N/A 12.8 134 39 -0.62 sebastian_eriksson05
Lukas Velik 2005 12.1 11.45 11.98 12.41 12.70 Pascual Ferra 27 14 171 21 -1.9 lukas.velik

Lucca Guercio 2006 12.1 11.64 12.13 CH 12.44 M. Lee 13.8 198 31 -1.7 lucca_guercio
Gonzalo Zeitune 2005 12.09 12.03 12.27 CH 12.59 Forger 14.2 82 37 -2.11 gonzalo_zeitune
Maximo Zeitune 2006 11.98 12 12.1 CH 12.82 Karahan 13.4 92 27 -1.42 _machizeitune

Viktor Frydrych (Swe) 2006 11.97 11.95 11.88 12.09 12.68 Sanchez Quilez 18 13.8 172 39 -1.83 viktor.fry
Cornelius Alexander Shalmi (Den) 2005 11.97 11.58 11.98 CH 12.00 Kouame 1 11.6 200 31 0.37 corneliusshalmi

Vojtech Vales 2006 11.96 11.45 11.94 CH 12.09 De Marchi 19 16.3 227 48 -4.34 vojta.vales
Patrik Oplustil 2005 11.94 11.89 11.87 12.05 12.45 Nandal 38 12.2 414 16 -0.26 patrik.oplustil

Nikos Lehmann 2005 11.94 11.96 12.01 CH 12.11 Bancalari 13.7 239 20 -1.76 nikos.lehmann
Rafael Ymer (Swe) 2005 11.93 11.1 11.93 CH 12.50 Temirhanov 33 12.5 851 7 -0.57

Kristof Svojgr 2006 11.87 11.29 11.96 CH 11.72 Klimas 22 16.5 381 26 -4.63
Jakub Vrba 2005 11.87 11.64 11.7 11.96 11.79 Bieldiugin 20 17.8 460 21 -5.93 vrbic___

Marko Maksimovic 2006 11.87 12.09 11.83 12.09 12.43 Preda 1 14.9 122 36 -3.03 marko.maksimovicc
Jan Kusy 2005 11.84 11.1 11.72 11.87 12.83 Mrva 23 17.6 437 25 -5.76 honza.kusy

Romeo Hadzimehmedovic 2005 11.77 11.99 11.77 CH 12.43 Hopp 34 15.1 715 16 -3.33 romeo_hadzimehmedovic
Marek Pazdera 2005 11.71 11.62 11.72 11.76 11.96 Zlatohlavek 15 17.4 336 30 -5.69 padzeramarek

Filip Gustafsson (Swe) 2005 11.7 11.44 11.58 11.76 12.05 Jedrzejczak 26 12 349 33 -0.3 filip_gustafsson05
Juan Estevez 2005 11.65 NR 11.97 12.09 11.79 Giannella 12.4 NA 0 -0.75 juanestevez05

Jiri Cizek 2005 11.63 11.4 11.53 11.93 12.19 Simundza 28 17 472 24 -5.37 cizekjiri_
Filip Stidell (Swe) 2005 11.63 11.33 11.48 11.73 11.82 Siekanowicz 32 13.5 332 36 -1.87 filip.stidell

Otso Martikanen (Swe) 2006 11.63 11.06 11.63 CH 11.91 Timini 1 13 277 42 -1.37 otso.martikainen

Countries Selected: Czech Republic, Serbia, Scandinavia, 
Argentina

UTR Range: 11.63-12.63

Red= -.04+   
Black= +/- .03 
Green= +.04+

Red= 6 mon+  
Black= 2-6 mon 
Green= under 2

UTR-
WTN= 

Diff 
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A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Customized Recruiting Report Date: 3/30/23

Birth Year: 2005-
2006

Gender: Male

Czech Republic
Green= within last 2 Mo

Player name Birth Year UTR Doubles 3 Mo Trend 1 Year High Best UTR Win National WTN ITF ITF's Played Diff Instagram
Jakub Filip 2005 12.63 12.4 12.67 CH 12.95 Matsuoka 10 12.7 49 38 -0.07 kuba_filip1
Jan Hrazdil 2005 12.61 12.58 12.61 12.72 12.82 Karahan 5 11.4 58 37 1.21 hhrazdil

Vojtech Petr 2005 12.46 12.82 12.36 12.95 13.68 Van Wyk 4 9.7 89 20 2.76 vojtechpetr2005
Vit Kalina 2005 12.33 12.42 12.31 12.5 12.58 Postolka 9 12.8 65 47 -0.47 vitekkalina

Lukas Velik 2005 12.1 11.45 11.98 12.41 12.70 Pascual Ferra 27 14 171 21 -1.9 lukas.velik
Vojtech Vales 2006 11.96 11.45 11.94 CH 12.09 De Marchi 19 16.3 227 48 -4.34 vojta.vales
Patrik Oplustil 2005 11.94 11.89 11.87 12.05 12.45 Nandal 38 12.2 414 16 -0.26 patrik.oplustil
Kristof Svojgr 2006 11.87 11.29 11.96 CH 11.72 Klimas 22 16.5 381 26 -4.63

Jakub Vrba 2005 11.87 11.64 11.7 11.96 11.79 Bieldiugin 20 17.8 460 21 -5.93 vrbic___
Jan Kusy 2005 11.84 11.1 11.72 11.87 12.83 Mrva 23 17.6 437 25 -5.76 honza.kusy

Marek Pazdera 2005 11.71 11.62 11.72 11.76 11.96 Zlatohlavek 15 17.4 336 30 -5.69 padzeramarek
Jiri Cizek 2005 11.63 11.4 11.53 11.93 12.19 Simundza 28 17 472 24 -5.37 cizekjiri_

UTR-WTN= 
Diff 

For context, typical graduation date from high school in Czech Republic is May.  The standard graduation 
timeline is 13 years which creates a later, non-traditional graduation age.  Based off of case studies, 2005's 

would primarily have the opportunity to enroll in Fall 2024 or 2025
Case study 1: Ondrej Horak; DOB=10/14/02; Enrolled August 2022 at MTSU

Case study 3: Simon Myslivec; DOB= 5/24/04; Enrolling August 2023 at FAU
Case study 2: Jakub Prachar; DOB= 5/9/03; Enrolling August 2023 at NAU

Countries Selected: Czech Republic, Serbia, Scandinavia, 
Argentina

UTR Range: 11.63-12.63

Red= -.04+   
Black= +/- .03 
Green= +.04+

Red= 6 mon+  
Black= 2-6 mon 
Green= under 2
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A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Customized Recruiting Report Date: 3/30/23

Birth Year: 2005-
2006

Gender: Male

Serbia
Green= within last 2 mo

Player name Birth Year UTR Doubles 3 month Trend 1 Year High Best UTR Win National WTN ITF ITF's Played Diff Instagram
Aleksa Pisaric 2005 12.56 12.56 12.48 12.83 13.66 Milev 66 10.9 72 40 1.66 aleksapisaricc
Zoran Ludoski 2005 12.52 12.37 12.62 12.99 Carboni 10 11.4 64 37 1.12 zoran_ludoski

Vuk Radjenovic 2005 12.51 12.23 12.48 12.55 13.42 Mikrut 15 13.3 73 40 -0.79 vuk_majstor
Sasa Markovic 2005 12.31 12.27 12.26 12.37 12.59 Fix 33 11.8 111 20 0.51 markov1ccs

Marko Maksimovic 2006 11.87 12.09 11.83 12.09 12.43 Preda 1 14.9 122 36 -3.03 marko.maksimovicc
Romeo Hadzimehmedovic 2005 11.77 11.99 11.77 CH 12.43 Hopp 34 15.1 715 16 -3.33 romeo_hadzimehmedovic

Countries Selected: Czech Republic, Serbia, Scandinavia, 
Argentina

UTR Range: 11.63-12.63

Red= -.04+   
Black= +/- .03 
Green= +.04+

Case study 2: Veljko Krstic; DOB= 09/18/03 Enrolled August 2022 at Elon

Red= 6 mon+  
Black= 2-6 mon 
Green= under 2

UTR-WTN= 
Diff 

For context, typical graduation date from high school in Serbia is June.  The standard graduation timeline is 12 
years.  Based off of case studies, 2005's would primarily have the opportunity to enroll in Fall 2024

Case study 1: Petar Teodorovic; DOB=08/04/03; Enrolled August 2022 at Cornell



1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Customized Recruiting Report Date: 3/30/23

Birth Year: 2005-2006

Scandinavia
Green= within last 2 Mo

Player name Birth Year UTR 3 Mo Trend Doubles 1 Year High Best UTR Win National WTN ITF ITF's Played Diff Instagram
Max Dahlin (Swe) 2005 12.45 12.5 12.33 CH 12.87 Ojakaar N/A 10.8 40 41 1.65 maxdaahlin

Nicolai Budkov Kjaer (Nor) 2006 12.42 12.13 12.2 12.42 12.52 Bonding 1 13.5 107 29 -1.08 nicolaibkjar
Albert Saar (Swe) 2005 12.24 12.28 11.99 CH 12.57 Sciahbasi N/A 13.4 66 39 -1.16 albert.saar

Sebastian Eriksson (Swe) 2005 12.18 12.15 12.18 12.46 12.56 Pisaric N/A 12.8 134 39 -0.62 sebastian_eriksson05
Viktor Frydrych (Swe) 2006 11.97 11.88 11.95 12.09 12.68 Sanchez Quilez 18 13.8 172 39 -1.83 viktor.fry

Cornelius Alexander Shalmi (Den) 2005 11.97 11.98 11.58 CH 12.00 Kouame 1 11.6 200 31 0.37 corneliusshalmi
Rafael Ymer (Swe) 2005 11.93 11.93 11.1 CH 12.50 Temirhanov 33 12.5 851 7 -0.57

Filip Gustafsson (Swe) 2005 11.7 11.58 11.44 11.76 12.05 Jedrzejczak 26 12 349 33 -0.3 filip_gustafsson05
Filip Stidell (Swe) 2005 11.63 11.48 11.33 11.73 11.82 Siekanowicz 32 13.5 332 36 -1.87 filip.stidell

Otso Martikanen (Swe) 2006 11.63 11.63 11.06 CH 11.91 Timini 1 13 277 42 -1.37 otso.martikainen

Countries Selected: Czech Republic, Serbia, Scandinavia, Argentina UTR Range: 11.63-12.63

Red= 6 Mo+   
Black= 2-6 Mo 

Green= under 2 

UTR-
WTN= Diff 

Red= -.04+   
Black= +/- .03 
Green= +.04+

Gender: Male

Case study 2: Albert Hansen (Nor) ; DOB= 2003; Enrolled August 2022 at William and Mary
Case study 3: Mans Dahlberg (Swe) ; DOB= 4/30/03; Enrolled August 2022 at UVA

Case study 3: Timothy Carlsson Seger (Swe); DOB= 10/5/03; Enrolled August 2022 at Tulsa

For context, typical graduation date from high school in Sweden, Denmark, and Norway is May-August.  Differences exist between the 
graduation timelines of the countries:

Norway: 2025= 
2024 or 2025

Denmark: 2005= 2024 or 2025Sweden: 2005= Fall 2024

Sweden: 12 years Denmark: 11, 12, or 13 years Norway: 12 or 13 
Case study 1: Valdemar Frederik Pape (Den); DOB=9/4/03; Enrolled August 2022 at Harvard
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A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Customized Recruiting Report Date: 3/30/23

Birth Year: 2005-2006 Gender: Male

Argentina
Green= within last 2 Mo

Player name Birth Year UTR 3 Mo Trend Doubles 1 Year High Best UTR Win National WTN ITF ITF's Played Diff Instagram
Federico Aguilar Cardozo 2005 12.46 12.52 NR 12.48 13.22 Aguilar Cardozo NA NA NA 0 NA federicojaguilar

Fernando Cavallo 2005 12.32 12.32 11.73 CH 12.78 K. Bigun NA 13.3 37 27 -0.98 fernandocavallo
Luca Miremont 2005 12.21 12.14 11.92 CH 12.37 Basel NA 14.5 76 38 -2.29 luca.miremont
Lucca Guercio 2006 12.1 12.13 11.64 CH 12.44 M. Lee NA 13.8 198 31 -1.7 lucca_guercio

Gonzalo Zeitune 2005 12.09 12.27 12.03 CH 12.59 Forger NA 14.2 82 37 -2.11 gonzalo_zeitune
Maximo Zeitune 2006 11.98 12.1 12 CH 12.82 Karahan NA 13.4 92 27 -1.42 _machizeitune
Nikos Lehmann 2005 11.94 12.01 11.96 CH 12.11 Bancalari NA 13.7 239 20 -1.76 nikos.lehmann

Juan Estevez 2005 11.65 11.97 NR 12.09 11.79 Giannella NA 12.4 NA 0 -0.75 juanestevez05

UTR-WTN= 
Diff 

Case study 1: Santiago Giamichelle; DOB= 11/27/03; Enrolled August 2022 at UTA
Case study 2: Ivan Dreycopp; DOB= 8/23/03; Enrolled August 2022 at Charlotte

Red= -.04+   
Black= +/- .03 
Green= +.04+

Countries Selected: Czech Republic, Serbia, Scandinavia, 
Argentina

UTR Range: 11.63-12.63

Red= 6 Mo+   
Black= 2-6 Mo 

Green= under 2 

For context, typical graduation date from high school in Argentina is December.  Their graduation timeline can also be done in 12 (traditional) 
or 13 years.  Based off of case studies, 2005's would primarily have the opportunity to enroll in January 2024 or Fall 2024.


